S
N,

===
— —

OSTERIA D1 BROLIO

HERE YOU CAN FIND THE CURRENT MENU OF THE OSTERIA DI BROLIO RESTAURANT. OUR MENU REFLECTS THE SPIRIT
OF THE SEASON AND WE USE INGREDIENTS OF THE HIGHEST QUALITY. THE RESULT IS A VERY BALANCED CUISINE WITH
A LIGHT TOUCH OF WELL-PLACED CREATIVITY. CONTRASTS IN FLAVORS ARE GRACEFULLY HIGHLIGHTED, WITH GREAT
RESPECT FOR THE TRADITION.

TASTING MENU

TASTING MENUS ARE DESIGNED TO BE ENJOYED BY THE WHOLE TABLE ONLY

OSTERIA’S WELCOME

CHIANTI TUNA (A CHIANTI REGION DISH WITH SLOW-COOKED MARINATED PORK, BEAN PUREE AND ONIONS)
TUSCAN AROMAS AND FLAVOURS' RISOTTO

LLOCAL POACHED EGG WITH BREAD CRUMBS, TRUFFLE SAUCE AND KALE

OSTERIA DI BROLIO’S TUSCAN SQUAB

CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT DOME WITH VANILLA AND SALTED CARAMEL, BISCUIT AND SAFFRON CREME ANGLAISE

€50,00
COVER CHARGE AND WATER ARE INCLUDED
OUR WINE PAIRING SUGGESTIONS £€15,00
ALBIA ROSE 2018
BROLIO CHIANTI CLASSICO 2017
BROLIO CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA 2016
GRANELLO PASSITO DI TOSCANA 2017

DRINKS

VERNA MINERAL BOTTLED WATER (O.75L.) € 2,50
TUSCAN BEER (CL.33) € 7,00
BOTTLED TUSCAN SOFT DRINKS WITH MINERAL WATER FROM MT. AMIATA (CL.33)Z COLA, TONIC, LEMON, SODA, ORANGE € 3,50
ORGANIC TUSCAN FRUIT JUICES € 4,00
COFFEE € 1,50
CAPPUCCINO € 3,00
BITTERS, SPIRITS & GRAPPAS € 5,00



APPETIZERS

CECCATELLI'S BUTCHERY TUSCAN CURED MEATS WITH CHEESE

SMALL BEEF TARTARE

CHIANTI TUNA (A CHIANTI REGION DISH WITH SLOW-COOKED MARINATED PORK, BEAN PUREE AND ONIONS)
SMOKED POTATOE, GOAT CHEESE, SAVOY CABBAGE, TURNIP WITH SCORZONE TRUFFLE

FIRST COURSES

TAGLIATELLE WITH BARON’S OWN RAGOUT

WILD BOAR IN DOLCEFORTE TORTELLI

POTATOE GNOCCHI WITH MUSHROOM RAGOUT AND PUMPKIN FOAM

FUSILLI WITH ONION CREAM AND BEEF STEW

RIBOLLITA (A TRADITIONAL TUSCAN BEAN WITH BREAD AND VEGETABLE SOUP)

MAIN COURSES

OSTERIA DI BROLIO’S TUSCAN SQUAB

TUSCAN BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK, CHIANTI'S BLUE CHEESE, HAZELNUT AND CELERIAC

BRAISED VEAL CHEEK, MASHED POTATOES AND SWISS CHARD

CRUNCHY ROOSTER WITH CAESAR’S SAUCE AND SEARED LETTUCE

LOCAL POACHED EGG WITH BREAD CRUMBS, PECORINO CHEESE CREAM, TRUFFLE AND KALE
MACELLERIA CECCATELLI'S DRY AGED FLORENTINE STEAK (UPON ORDER)

SIDE DISHES

DAILY FROM BROLIO'S VEGETABLE GARDEN

SEASONAL SALADS
COOKED VEGETABLES WITH A TWIST

DESSERTS

BROLIO’S TIRAMISU

PASTRY CREAM MILLE FEUILLE, APPLES AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT DOME WITH VANILLA AND SALTED CARAMEL, BISCUIT AND SAFFRON CREME ANGLAISE
DE MAGI'S LOCAL CHEESE SELECTION WITH TUSCAN JAMS

€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 10,00
€ 12,00
€ 14,00
€ 14,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 12,00
€ 22,00
€ 20,00
€ 20,00
€ 18,00
€ 16,00

EVERY TOOGR € 5,50

€ 4,00
€ 5,00

€ 7,00
€ 7,00
€ 7,00
€ 14,00

UPON REQUEST, IT IS AVAILABLE A SHORT SELECTION OF DISHES FOR PEOPLE AFFECTED BY CELIAC DISEASE OR SPECIFIC HEALTH REQUIREMENTS.

TABLE COVER CHARGE PER PERSON: € 2,50

RICAsSOLI WINE CLUB MEMBERS ARE KINDLY REQUESTED TO SHOW THEIR CARD WHEN ASKING FOR THE BILL. THANK YOU.




