

HERE YOU CAN FIND THE CURRENT MENU OF THE OSTERIA DI BROLIO RESTAURANT. OUR MENU REFLECTS THE SPIRIT OF THE SEASON AND WE USE INGREDIENTS OF THE HIGHEST QUALITY. THE RESULT IS A VERY BALANCED CUISINE WITH A LIGHT TOUCH OF WELL-PLACED CREATIVITY. CONTRASTS IN FLAVORS ARE GRACEFULLY HIGHLIGHTED, WITH GREAT RESPECT FOR THE TRADITION.

TASTING MENU

TASTING MENUS ARE DESIGNED TO BE ENJOYED BY THE WHOLE TABLE ONLY

OSTERIA'S WELCOME

CHIANTI TUNA (A CHIANTI REGION DISH WITH SLOW-COOKED MARINATED PORK, BEAN PUREE AND ONIONS)

Tuscan aromas and flavours' Risotto

LOCAL POACHED EGG WITH BREAD CRUMBS, TRUFFLE SAUCE AND KALE

OSTERIA DI BROLIO'S TUSCAN SQUAB

CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT DOME WITH VANILLA AND SALTED CARAMEL, BISCUIT AND SAFFRON CRÈME ANGLAISE

€50,00

COVER CHARGE AND WATER ARE INCLUDED

OUR WINE PAIRING SUGGESTIONS

€15,00

Albia Rosé 2018

BROLIO CHIANTI CLASSICO 2017

Brolio Chianti Classico Riserva 2016

GRANELLO PASSITO DI TOSCANA 2017

DRINKS

Verna mineral bottled water (0.75l.)	€ 2,50
Tuscan beer (cl.33)	€ 7,00
Bottled Tuscan soft drinks with mineral water from Mt. Amiata (cl.33): cola, tonic, lemon, soda, orange	€ 3,50
Organic Tuscan fruit juices	€ 4,00
Coffee	€ 1,50
Cappuccino	€ 3,00
BITTERS, SPIRITS & GRAPPAS	€ 5,00

APPETIZERS

CECCATELLI'S BUTCHERY TUSCAN CURED MEATS WITH CHEESE	€ 12,00
SMALL BEEF TARTARE	€ 12,00
Chianti tuna (a Chianti region dish with slow-cooked marinated pork, bean puree and onions)	€ 10,00
SMOKED POTATOE, GOAT CHEESE, SAVOY CABBAGE, TURNIP WITH SCORZONE TRUFFLE	€ 12,00

FIRST COURSES

Tagliatelle with Baron's own ragout	€ 14,00
Wild boar in <i>Dolceforte</i> Tortelli	€ 14,00
POTATOE GNOCCHI WITH MUSHROOM RAGOUT AND PUMPKIN FOAM	€ 12,00
FUSILLI WITH ONION CREAM AND BEEF STEW	€ 12,00
RIBOLLITA (A TRADITIONAL TUSCAN BEAN WITH BREAD AND VEGETABLE SOUP)	€ 12,00

Main Courses

Osteria di Brolio's Tuscan squab	€ 22,00
Tuscan beef Sirloin steak, Chianti's blue cheese, hazelnut and celeriac	€ 20,00
Braised veal cheek, mashed potatoes and Swiss chard	€ 20,00
CRUNCHY ROOSTER WITH CAESAR'S SAUCE AND SEARED LETTUCE	€ 18,00
LOCAL POACHED EGG WITH BREAD CRUMBS, PECORINO CHEESE CREAM, TRUFFLE AND KALE	€ 16,00
Macelleria Ceccatelli's dry aged Florentine steak (upon order)	EVERY 100 GR € 5,50

SIDE DISHES

Daily from Brolio's vegetable garden

SEASONAL SALADS	€ 4,00
COOKED VEGETABLES WITH A TWIST	€ 5,00

DESSERTS

Brolio's Tiramisù	€ 7,00
Pastry Cream Mille Feuille, apples and vanilla ice cream	€ 7,00
CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT DOME WITH VANILLA AND SALTED CARAMEL, BISCUIT AND SAFFRON CRÈME ANGLAISE	€ 7,00
De Magi's local cheese selection with Tuscan jams	€ 14.00

UPON REQUEST, IT IS AVAILABLE A SHORT SELECTION OF DISHES FOR PEOPLE AFFECTED BY CELIAC DISEASE OR SPECIFIC HEALTH REQUIREMENTS.